
भारत सरकार /Government of India 

परमाणु ऊजाŊ िवभाग/ Department of Atomic Energy 

पįरवतŎ ऊजाŊ साइƑोटŌ ॉन केȾ /Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 
1/एएफ, िबधान नगर/ 1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 

कोलकाता - 700 064 / Kolkata 700064 
 

िन.सू.सं.: वीईसीसी/एमइŊजी/सीपीआईएस/एनआईटी/फु.का./बी-22/881           तारीख: 01/05/2025 

Tender Notice No: VECC/MEG/CP&IS/NIT/PETTY WORKS/B-22/881          Dated: 01/05/2025 

 

भारत के रा Ō̓ पित की ओर से, नीचे हˑाƗरकताŊ, वीईसी सŐटर, 1/एएफ, िबधाननगर, कोलकाता-700064, “एयर लाइन 

मŐ कोलेसेस ऑयल िफ़ʐर की आपूितŊ, िनमाŊण और ˕ापना” के कायŊ के िलए पाũ ठेकेदारो ंसे 14/05/2025 को दोपहर 

2.30 बजे तक सीलबंद कोटेशन आमंिũत करते हœ, जो 14/05/2025 को दोपहर 15:00 बजे खोले जाएंगे। 

The undersigned, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata–700064 on behalf of President of India invites 

SEALED QUOTATIONS up to 2.30 PM on  14/05/2025 from eligible contractors for the work of  “Supply, 

fabrication and Installation of Coalesce Oil Filter in the Air Line” which will be opened at 15:00 PM on 

14/05/2025 

अनुमािनत लागत / Estimated Cost    : Rs. 44,604.00 

बयाना रािश / Earnest Money Deposit    :  शूɊ / NIL 

िनिवदा कागजातो ंकी लागत / Cost of Tender Documents :  शूɊ / NIL 

िनिवदा दˑावेज 02/05/2025 से 13/05/2025 के बीच िलİखत आवेदन पर Ůमुख, सीपीआईएस, एƛटŐशन-4474 के 

कायाŊलय से Ůाɑ िकए जा सकते हœ और उनके िववेक पर जारी िकए जाएंगे। कायŊ पूरा होने का समय कायŊ आदेश Ůाɑ 

होने की ितिथ से 60 िदन है। कोटेशन के साथ ठेकेदार का वैध टŌ ेड लाइसŐस, पैन काडŊ  और जीएसटी पंजीकरण Ůमाणपũ 

अवʴ होना चािहए। 

Tender documents can be obtained from office of Head, CPIS, Extn-4474 between 02/05/2025 and 

13/05/2025 on written application and will be issued at his discretion. Job completion time is 60 days from 

date of receipt of work order. Quotations must accompany valid Trade License, PAN Card and GST 

registration certificate of the contractor.        

        Sd/- 
    `  ____________________________________________ 

     ŵी, िवधान चंū मंडल Sri, Bidhan Chandra Mandal 
      कायŊकारी अिभयंता, वीईसीसी/Executive Engineer, VECC 


